
OFFPLAN 2
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN TUMBAK

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2481

$234,000

145 sqm

117 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

19 Years
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Located in the serene village of Tumbak Bayuh, this 2-bedroom villa offers a peaceful retreat
while still being close to Pererenan and Canggu’s vibrant cafés, restaurants, and beaches.

The interior features a warm modern tropical design with earthy tones, organic textures, and
contemporary furnishings that create a cozy yet stylish atmosphere.

Step outside to a private pool area surrounded by lush tropical greenery, complemented by
views of palm groves and rice fields that give a true Balinese charm.

A perfect hideaway for those seeking comfort, style, and tranquility in one place.

WE LOVE

The peaceful location yet close to Canggu’s lifestyle spots

The unique modern tropical design with earthy terracotta tones

The private pool and sun lounges for relaxation

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price : 234,000 USD

Leasehold

Delivery date : 12 months after deposit


